

TUITION

Weekly Rate Sheet Effective 9/1/2024

CORE PROGRAMS

Toddler (One Year Old's)	\$255
Toddler (Two Year Old's)	\$235
Three's	\$220
Four's	\$220
Five's	\$200
Spring Break, Summer, & Non-VPK	\$200
Wrap Around VPK	\$175

SCHOOL AGE

After School Pick Up	\$90
Before & After School (Early Release Included)	\$90
Before School Only	\$40
After School Drop Off (must be registered)	\$40
Full Time Winter, Spring Break, Summer	\$135

All Tuition is **non-refundable** and due on the **Friday** before care is provided.



TUITION Weekly Rate Sheet Effective 9/1/2024

FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Registration: \$125 per child

Due at time of enrollment & every August

Summer Program Registration Fee: \$75 per child

Daily Tuition Late Fee: \$25

Applied to all outstanding tuition balances on Mondays.

Late Pick-Up Fee: \$2/min (after 5:45pm or 11:30am for VPK-PT)

Must be paid by drop off the next morning.

NSF Fee: \$25

To be paid by money order with the amount of check included and must be paid before childcare services can continue.

Reactivation Fee: \$25

If you unenroll your child and return within 30 days (if space is available.)

Co-Pay: School Readiness Parents are required to pay their co-pay along with the differential between the approved reimbursement rate and the private pay rate.

VPK School Day Off: Additional \$25/day for wrap-around